Under 19 Final

Name Performance Team Score | Games
Zhang, Harvey Y 524 Reading School 4 4 10(
Sanitt, Ethan 550 Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts 4 4 10(
O'Gorman, Tom 605 Brighton College 4 4 10(
Woltery, Nicolai 427 Westminster School 3% 4 87.
Brozel, Sacha 509 City of London S 3 4 87.
Mohan, Shaan 380 Reading School 3 4 87.
Atara, Omeet J 401 RGS Guildford 3 4 87.
Gupta, Akash 391 Wilsons School 3 4 87.
Goodfellow, Sam 357 Chepstow School 2% 3 83.
Smith, Madeleine 399 Chepstow School 2% 3 83.
Ainkaran, Lavanan 413 King Edward VI School Chelmsford 2% 3 83.
Mladek, Richard 401 Reading School 3 4 75
Hammond, Benjamin 334 Hampton School 3 4 75
Misyura, llya 369 Westminster School 3 4 756
Moreby, James E 402 RGS Newcastle 3 4 75
Zhang, Anthony Y 380 Reading School 3 4 75¢
Han, Yichen 379 RGS Newcastle 3 4 750
Isaksen, Peter A 362 Reading School 3 4 75
Muhunthan, Charukgan 365 City of London S 3 4 75¢
Makkar, Rajat 386 Hampton School 3 4 75
Zhang, Zheming 357 RGS Newcastle 3 4 75¢
Pradana, Ghifari 295 Wilsons School 3 4 75¢
Y oon, Jacob D 384 City of London S 3 4 75
Ahmed, Bilal 333 QElizabethH 1 3 4 75¢
Bishop, Ben 265 King Edward VI School Chelmsford 1¥% 2 75
Golding, James 356 RGS Guildford 3 4 75¢
Balgji, Aaravamudhan 391 St Olaves GS 3 4 75
Ameri, Gianfranco F 325 Westminster School 3 4 75¢
Dias, Savin 386 Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts 3 4 75¢
Dalton, Joseph 274 RGS Newcastle 2> 4 62.
Rushbrooke, Remy 308 Westminster School 2% 4 62.
Mulay, Partha 292 City of London S 22 4 62.
Verma, Aditya 301 St Olaves GS 2% 4 62.
Kuhendiran, Tharshan 282 Wilsons School 2% 4 62.
Kirupakaran, Vishnu 223 Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts 2% 4 62.
Lee, Joshua 241 Brighton College 2% 4 62.
Golding, Alex 290 RGS Guildford 25 4 62.
Jithendra, Raina 216 Brighton College 2% 4 62.
Elliott, Max 245 Hampton School 2% 4 62.
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Ahluwalia, Amardip
Adams, Henry

Anilkumar, Anantha P (jnr)

Liang, Jake Z
Ledlie, Alex

Cocks, Elliot
Smith, Ryan M
Bishop, James
Denisov, Seny D
Smith, George
Malcolm, Timothy D
Saravanan, Aadarsh
Postans, Harrison
Brass, Ezra

Grieve, Harry
Nayak, Raghav
Clarke, Niall

Gray, Edward
Munshi, Aditya
Sivakumar, Aranan
Yu, X Henry
Kadambadi, Nikhil
Onslow, Alfie
Kolani, Arjun
Kalavannan, Koby
Gallagher, Daniel GH
Lee, Kiran
Chidipothu, Nikhil
Remus Elliot, Luke
Nelson, Luke
Pearson, Taylor
Wilson, Alex
Shamelch, Moad
Gao, lan

Barrett, Ewan
Gogia, Armaan
Trieu, Vincent
Sangha, Karam
Mulay, Tejas
Kalashnikov, Vladimir
Singhal, Siddhant

274
221
270
272
231
291
169
135
161
125
126
157
127
113
208
192
41

169
191
159
144
156
196
131
214
112
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RGS Guildford

Brighton College

St Olaves GS

Hampton School
Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts
King Edward VI School Chelmsford
King Edward VI School Chelmsford
King Edward VI School Chelmsford
Altrincham Grammar School
Chepstow School
QElizabethH 1

City of London S

Chepstow School
Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts
RGS Guildford

Westminster School
Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts
Brighton College

Nottingham HS 1

Wilsons School

Wilsons School

Reading School

Hampton School

Brighton College

Hampton School

King Edward VI School Chelmsford
Wilsons School

St Olaves GS

Westminster School

RGS Guildford

Nottingham HS 1
QElizabethH 1

St Olaves GS

QElizabethH 1

Altrincham Grammar School
Nottingham HS 1

Tiffin School 1

Nottingham HS 1

City of London S

Tiffin School 1

Tiffin School 1
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El Khoury, Alexander
Mclntosh, Jamie Alexander
Jayawarna, Nugith
Stevenson, Nell
Sanitt, Leo

Yanni, Mark

Bansal, Saahil
Mclntosh, David
Kumaresan, Darshan
Shelley, Scott
Mclntosh, Rachel
Wu, Haotian

Xu, Weiming

Lee, Jonathan CM
Chatterjee, Sagnik
Jiong, Jason
Ravisankar, Gautham
Thakar, Abhishek
Clapham, Rupert
Josan, Karan

-140
-87

-170
-135
-100
-123
-134
-132
-94

-154
-128
-235
-277
-241
-235
-334
-247
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Nottingham HS 1

RGS Newcastle

Altrincham Grammar School
Chepstow School
Haberdashers Askes Sch Herts
Altrincham Grammar School
St Olaves GS

Chepstow School

Tiffin School 1

King Edward VI School Chelmsford
Chepstow School

Tiffin School 1

RGS Newcastle

QElizabethH 1

Tiffin School 1

QElizabethH 1

Altrincham Grammar School
Nottingham HS 1
QElizabethH 1

Altrincham Grammar School
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